Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK RNA 69165%(

VNI

FEAHIUE Bifiy

BB
T
g

SRS

NSK RNA 6916F K

CR
COR
CR2
COR2
LS
MASS
1

FW

152 58 P

54
1.00
155000
345000
15900
35500
4500
990
RNA 6916
90

110

kgf
kgf

1/min

mm

T
(&)
BT
AT
BT
G40
AP B e T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0211c3cc.html

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/0211c3cc. html







